
nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS. GARE

1 TENTI SAMUEL 100% SPINNING VA 0990200 1

2 GIUSTOZZI MARCO ALTO CHIASCIO SPINNING CLUB TR 4

3 PRESCIUTTI MICHELE ALTO CHIASCIO SPINNING CLUB TR 2

4 SOLA MARCO ALTO CHIASCIO SPINNING CLUB TR 4

5 NATIVI GIONATA ANGRY CARP PI 0677074 3

6 MANCINI ANDREA ANGRY CARP PI 0717902 4

7 TADDEI ANDREA ANGRY CARP PI 0908036 4

8 SORRENTINO FEDERICO ANGRY CARP PI 1312560 3

9 CAPPELLETTI RICCARDO ANGRY CARP PI 0546287 4

10 GIACOMELLI SILVANO ANGRY CARP PI 1404782 3

11 GIUSTINIANI CHRISTIAN ANGRY CARP PI 2

12 MAZZACCHERINI MARCO ANGRY CARP PI 1143082 1

13 OPURATORI SIMONE ANGRY CARP PI 1417178 2

14 MANFREDINI ALBERTO ANGRY CARP PI 1417189 1

15 BARONE MATTEO ANGRY CARP PI 3

16 TURELLI CRISTIANO ANGRY CARP PI 0811615 1

17 BANTI GABRIELE ANGRY CARP PI 0813871 3

18 CURCIO NICO ANGRY CARP PI 2

19 BAGNOLI ALESSANDRO ANGRY CARP PI 3

20 FUNERALI FABIO ANGRY CARP PI 1

21 CATUSO MARCO ANGRY CARP PI 1

22 MARCELLITTO SIMONE APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1476074 2

23 LORETI ORESTE ALESSIO APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1272112 2

24 NONIS FABIO APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1320737 3

25 DI MARIO DANIELE APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1082617 2

26 TOZZI GIUSEPPE APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1320736 3

27 GRAZIOTTI ANDREA APS LAGO DI VICO VT 0622016 2

28 BISACCIONI MARCO AREZZO PESCA AR 0723276 2

29 GNASSI FABIO AREZZO PESCA AR 0053735 2

30 AVENA ALESSANDRO BASS AND PIKE BO 0021293 4

31 BABROUSKAJA NATALLIA BASS AND PIKE BO 1133781 2

32 CASTAGNOLI MARCO BASS AND PIKE BO 0132743 3

33 CELATI WOGLER BASS AND PIKE BO 0843350 3

34 DALL'OLIO LORENZO BASS AND PIKE BO 1440008 1

35 FERRONI RICCARDO BASS AND PIKE BO 1440009 1

36 GATTI ALESSANDRO BASS AND PIKE BO 0294087 2

37 MIGLIORI MASSIMILIANO BASS AND PIKE BO 0351325 3

38 NANETTI STEFANO BASS AND PIKE BO 0294888 2

39 RAVENNATI SIMONE BASS AND PIKE BO 1084879 4

40 SGARZI DANIELE BASS AND PIKE BO 0843348 2

41 ZANELLI ADRIANO BASS AND PIKE BO 0843348 2

42 COSSU MARCELLO BASS AND PIKE BO 1113225 2

43 FADIGATTI MARCO BASS CLAN MILANO MI 0573874 1

44 FRIGERIO DAVIDE BASS CLAN MILANO MI 0178437 1

45 SPAGNA VALERIO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 69503 3

46 PACCHIONI PAOLO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 516147 3

47 PONTI MATTEO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 81394 4

48 BAROZZI FRANCESCO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 1228879 4
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49 BARICCA LUCA BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 1176861 3

50 DAVOLIO SIMONE BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 1

51 VIOLATO DAVIDE BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 359045 3

52 DE STEFANI LUCA BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 0209018 2

53 SALSI LUCA BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1271802 2

54 SABETTA GIORGIO BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1474545 2

55 POP CRISTIAN CATALIN BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1411477 2

56 GRAMIGNI FILIPPO BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 0904591 3

57 BASSO DARIO BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 0893620 3

58 METERANGELIS STEFANO BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1204626 3

59 MINIATI MATTIA BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1362779 3

60 SIDOTI MARCO BASS DEFENDERS MI 0660375 3

61 FACCHINETTI ALBERTO BASS DEFENDERS MI 0145083 3

62 LANZI STEFANO BASS DEFENDERS MI 0870814 1

63 DOTTORI NICHOLAS BASS DIVISION PG 1030719 3

64 MINELLI CARLO BASS DIVISION PG 1262387 3

65 CARDONI FRANCESCO BASS DIVISION PG 1110314 2

66 PINCARDINI DIEGO BASS DIVISION PG 0290647 3

67 DIONIGI FILIPPO BASS DIVISION PG 1156421 3

68 CUCINA DANIELE BASS DIVISION PG 1108549 2

69 GABRIELE MARCO THOMAS BASS DIVISION PG 1132377 3

70 TIBIDO' DIEGO BASS DIVISION PG 0340314 2

71 POLIMANTI ANDREA BASS DIVISION PG 1296846 3

72 PALMIERI ALESSANDRO BASS DIVISION PG 0338076 3

73 PUCCIARINI LORENZO BASS DIVISION PG 1131362 4

74 MOSCA LUCIO BASS DIVISION PG 0540101 1

75 RINALDI DAVIDE BASS DIVISION PG 1031046 3

76 FOLLATELLO FEDERICO BASS FISHIGN TUSCIA VT 0955641 1

77 BASTIANELLI NICOLA BASS FISHIGN TUSCIA VT 1256438 2

78 PANUNZI MICHELE BASS FISHIGN TUSCIA VT 1326805 1

79 ODIERNA MICHELE BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1308148 4

80 DI MATOLA MARCO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1291913 3

81 MARCHETTI ANTONIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1266414 4

82 MAROTTA MATTEO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1265726 3

83 CATANZARO MARCO COSIMO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1357247 4

84 IARROBINO BRUNO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 0174249 3

85 DI MAIO MARIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1473265 2

86 BERMAN ANDREA SAM BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1357244 4

87 SAULLE MARIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1582814 4

88 MARCHIANI FEDERICO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1417222 3

89 CAIMIMI GIACOMO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 0495997 1

90 ELEONORI MATTIA BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1473710 2

91 GRATTI MICHELE BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1050377 3

92 CARBONARI FEDERICO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1363239 2

93 LEONI YURI BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1433246 3

94 FRANCIONI DAVID BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 0897397 1

95 CARDUCCI LORIS BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1473583 2

96 BELFIORE CRISTIANO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 0966318 1

97 AFADU KEKURU PREYE DANIELE BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1039016 4

98 VARANI ALESSIO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1138519 1

99 MANCINI STEFANO BASS OR DIE CH 0856459 2

100 DI GIACOMO MATTEO BASS OR DIE CH 941813 2

101 FERRETTI OMAR BASS OR DIE CH 765997 3

102 CICCONE ALESSANDRO BASS OR DIE CH 1359746 3
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103 DI GIACOMO ALESSANDRO BASS OR DIE CH 1364803 3

104 DEL GROSSO GIANLUIGI BASS OR DIE CH 1430883 3

105 CIOCI DOMENICO BASS OR DIE CH 1473373 2

106 ZONFA FABIO BASS OR DIE CH 1359593 2

107 GIANNANGELO REMO BASS OR DIE CH 1424831 1

108 DE FILIPPI GIORDANO BASS OR DIE CH 1281914 2

109 DI DONATO DANIELE BASS OR DIE CH 1131371 3

110 MINCIONI PAOLO BASS OR DIE CH 0765996 2

111 POMANTE FRANCESCO BASS OR DIE CH 1224715 1

112 BUCCI SIMONE BASS OR DIE CH 0997362 3

113 CAPANNA DANIELE BASS OR DIE CH 1275105 3

114 GRANATA STEFANO BASS OR DIE CH 1317013 3

115 PANTALEONE LORENZO BASS OR DIE CH 105995 3

116 IEZZI LUCA BASS OR DIE CH 0693403 2

117 AVETTI FRANCESCO BASS RECON TR 1282740 2

118 SUADONI GIORDANO BASS RECON TR 0283117 2

119 PAOLUCCI PIETRO BASS RECON TR 0745160 2

120 TRIPPANERA MARCO BASS RECON TR 0832725 1

121 MORELLI GABRIELE BASS RECON TR 0498861 1

122 BARBIERI MIRKO BASS STRIKE AR 1186058 2

123 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO BASS TRIBE PG 0689921 3

124 MOSCA RICCARDO BASS TRIBE PG 1029841 3

125 METUCCI GABRIELE BASS TRIBE PG 1132109 2

126 BETTARELLI NICO BASS TRIBE PG 1405577 2

127 BECCHETI FRANCESCO BASS TRIBE PG 1347082 2

128 TERRADURA NICOLA BASS TRIBE PG 1238892 2

129 BUITONI ALBERTO BASS TRIBE PG 1132112 2

130 FONTI MATTEO BASS TRIBE PG 1120543 2

131 BIANCHINI JURI BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 1085746 2

132 GALAVERNA CRISTIAN BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 014421 1

133 SERINA FRANCESCO BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 0744005 3

134 MANTOVANELLI MATTEO BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 0115907 2

135 GRUPPIONI FRANCESCO BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 1131334 2

136 GUIDUCCI ALESSANDRO BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 959405 1

137 TRACANZAN DAVIDE BASSER VI 0883688 2

138 GROPPO ALBERTO BASSER VI 009194 2

139 CARLI TOMMASO BASSER VI 0843125 2

140 BATTISTON LORIS BASSER VI 0766677 3

141 BEDON ANDREA BASSER VI 0402412 4

142 SALVATO MAURO BASSER VI 0542208 2

143 CARTURAN PAOLO BASSER VI 0402463 4

144 REFFO DANIELE BASSER VI 667918 2

145 LIANI TOMMASO BASSER VI 078561 2

146 GUIDOLIN ALESSANDRO BASSER VI 1038958 3

147 BENATO DENIS BASSER VI 0967602 2

148 DAL LAGO MIRCO BASSER VI 0602492 2

149 BELLESE RICCARDO BASSER VI 022268 1

150 REFFO ALESSANDRO BASSER VI 0012443 3

151 MANIERO LUCA BASSER VI 0811564 2

152 CARLI NICCOLO' BASSER VI 0840866 4

153 BELLIN SIMONE BASSER VI 0843125 2

154 BARATTO MATTIA BASSER VI 0682415 2

155 BEDIN DIEGO BASSER VI 0755580 1

156 TESTA SAMUELE BASSER VI 0688620 2

157 CALDERARO SIMONE BASSER VI 1153490 2
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158 SANTINON MATTIA BASSER VI 0800228 2

159 FRESCURA FLAVIO BASSER VI 1111206 1

160 VIERO ALESSANDRO BASSER VI 56302 1

161 SPADINI SIMONE BASSER VI 270102 2

162 GHERI LEONARDO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0703305 1

163 NESI LAPO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1360116 3

164 LEONARDI ANDREA BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0965682 1

165 BELLINI LORENZO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1360511 2

166 VENEZIA ALESSANDRO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0253528 2

167 TILLI FRANCESCO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1278873 1

168 PALMIERI RICCARDO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1392570 1

169 GROSSO LORENZO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1477095 2

170 CECCARELLI MASSIMO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0924335 2

171 BIAGINI FRANCESCO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0052435 3

172 IANNELLI LEONARDO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1476622 1

173 VALPONDI MICHELE CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1181407 1

174 MARTELLO GIULIO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 590414 2

175 BAVIERI SIMONE CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1082181 2

176 CAMPI EMANUELE CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 109120 4

177 LODI MARCELLO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 299418 3

178 MIRRI FILIPPO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1038353 2

179 CAMPOLONGO ENRICO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1419161 4

180 PIRONI ALESSANDRO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1297236 2

181 CARBONI LORENZO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO A128172 4

182 IAVARONE LORENZO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO Z128354 4

183 GAROFALO ROCCO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 207656 3

184 PORTIOLI MAURIZIO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1275237 1

185 DE SIMONE ENRICO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 641902 1

186 SERMOLINI NICHOLAS CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 964384 3

187 GIOVANNICO MASSIMILIANO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 179180 1

188 BERTAGGIA MIRKO DELTA BASS ANGLERS RO 3

189 BONATO NICOLO' DELTA BASS ANGLERS RO 3

190 ZORATTO FABIO EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747243 2

191 BATTAGLIOLI IGOR EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747244 2

192 BIZZARRI LUCA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747245 2

193 BOGGIAN MATTIA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747246 2

194 FACCIOLI EMILIANO EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747247 1

195 GOLINELLI MARCO EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747248 1

196 MANGONE GIOVANNI EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747249 2

197 ROMOLI MATTIA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747250 2

198 TESTONI ANDREA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747251 3

199 TESTONI NICOLA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747252 3

200 TESTONI SIMONE EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747253 3

201 TOMMASINI STEFANO EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 1422609 2

202 ZANIRATI MARTINO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1330066 3

203 BENINI ANDREA FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1363448 3

204 MALAGUTI LUCA FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1225126 3

205 POLELLI DAVIDE FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 0796315 4

206 BERTASI LUCA FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1219171 4

207 CANIATTI ROBERTO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1219174 4

208 GUZZINATI MICHELE FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 0312656 4

209 TOSELLI VITTORIO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 0256746 2

210 ZIRONI YURI FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1422282 2

211 BONSI FRANCESCO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1303832 4

212 DOLCETTI GIACOMO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1363453 2
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213 LO VECCHI SALVATORE FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1

214 GUARINI RAFFAELE FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 239127 2

215 LAPINI MARCO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 647267 2

216 GIANNINI ROBERTO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 854922 3

217 GASPERINI TOMMASO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1414726 3

218 PINI NICCOLO' FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 59170 3

219 GIACOBBI FEDERICO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 996245 1

220 MANCINI LUCA FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 4

221 CUSATI MARCO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 4

222 FIORAVANTI ANDREA FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1094451 3

223 FRANCIA DAVIDE FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1099400 4

224 TATTINI DANIELE FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1288688 2

225 MAZZONI ANDREA FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 353674 2

226 GUIDOTTI CRISTIANO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 248510 1

227 D'ALESSANDRO SEBASTIAN FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 854921 3

228 EGIZIANO MASSIMILIANO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 955556 3

229 MANCANIELLO LORENZO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1175524 1

230 LORUSSO PAOLO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1133879 1

231 COLARUSSO DIODORO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 599247 1

232 PACE VITO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1414001 1

233 CASELLA ANTONINO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1275954 3

234 MUSCIO MASSIMILIANO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 588192 1

235 TERRANEGRA DOMENICO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1133881 1

236 STEFANILE DOMENICO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 731186 2

237 SPALLONE ALESSANDRO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 937461 1

238 CARLUCCI GIUSEPPE FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1426196 1

239 SANTARSIERO GERARDO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1426194 1

240 SUSINI MARIANO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 549247 1

241 BALLARIN ENRICO FLW ITALY TV 0854069 2

242 RODRIGUEZ MANUEL FREE FISHING FI 1325980 2

243 RISTORI NICCOLO' FREE FISHING FI 1420394 2

244 LARCHER NAZARENO FREE FISHING FI 1364732 2

245 SCHEGGI MASSIMILIANO FREE FISHING FI 1246664 2

246 RICCI DANIELE FREE FISHING FI 1431565 2

247 AGOSTINI FEDERICO GPS CANDELARA PU 0509511 3

248 ALLEGREZZA MATTIA GPS CANDELARA PU 0855035 4

249 AMISANO CORRADO GPS CANDELARA PU 0746042 4

250 BECCHETTI GIOVANNI GPS CANDELARA PU 0607586 3

251 BIANCHI GIACOMO GPS CANDELARA PU 0746044 1

252 TAMBURINI GIACOMO GPS CANDELARA PU 0308163

253 BRACONI MATTEO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1280129 2

254 PROCACCI MASSIMO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 0340693 2

255 PEPINI SIMONE GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1179013 2

256 DINI MARCO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1138334 2

257 MEDDA MANUEL GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1423037 2

258 BONUCCI MANUELE GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1141319 4

259 CASAROLA MATTIA GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1224728 4

260 BERLICCA MATTEO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1136012 3

261 CATANA NICOLA GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 098874 3

262 SANZARO DANIELE I PICCIOTTI PESCATORI RG 0697493 1

263 LUCIFORA PIETRO I PICCIOTTI PESCATORI RG 1035896 1

264 ARMENIA TARCISIO I PICCIOTTI PESCATORI RG 1086524 1

265 CANTO VINCENZO I PICCIOTTI PESCATORI RG 0488781 1

266 PICARDI MARIO IBBF TEAM RM 1175226 3

267 SACCHI FRANCESCO IBBF TEAM RM 773287 1
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268 FABBIANI GRAVINO IBBF TEAM RM 691983 2

269 PANETTO VALERIANO IBBF TEAM RM 795409 3

270 LEONE MASSIMO IBBF TEAM RM 997864 3

271 PANETTO FLAVIO IBBF TEAM RM 1180406 2

272 BAGNARIOL LUCA IBBF TEAM RM 0997863 2

273 PRODOMO DIEGO ITALY BASS NATION VR 0117725 1

274 BASSETTA ANGELO LAGHIVIVI CT 1413234 1

275 CASELLA GIUSEPPE LAGHIVIVI CT 1413262 1

276 SAMMARTINO MARCO LAGHIVIVI CT 0851115 1

277 MUSUMECI GAETANO LAGHIVIVI CT 0705491 1

278 PROVITINA OTTAVIO LAGHIVIVI CT 1472861 2

279 MUSUMECI GIUSEPPE LAGHIVIVI CT 0707526 1

280 COSTA GIOVANNI MARIO LAGHIVIVI CT 1080403 1

281 COSTA FRANCESCO LAGHIVIVI CT 1080406 1

282 ZACCARIA MORENO LAGHIVIVI CT 1413216 1

283 SCALIA LUCA LAGHIVIVI CT 1413261 1

284 SAMMARTINO GERLANDO LAGHIVIVI CT 0851113 1

285 MODI ALESSANDRO LAMPI NELL'ACQUA FI 1474179 1

286 CAPARRINI RICCARDO LAMPI NELL'ACQUA FI 548429 3

287 VENTURI LUCA LE LONTRE BO 0442847 4

288 MARCONI ALESSIO LE LONTRE BO 0104261 3

289 PESCI DAVIDE LE LONTRE BO 0117878 3

290 CAVAZZA LUCA LE LONTRE BO 0062637 4

291 GULMINI PIERLUIGI LE LONTRE BO 0573652 4

292 MELANI EMANUELE LENZA AGLIANESE PT 0859048 3

293 D'AMATO LUDOVICO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1319117 3

294 CHIAVAROLI ALESSIO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1357346 3

295 ROMASCO MATTEO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1226052 3

296 D'AGOSTINO ALESSANDRO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1359340 2

297 CENTORAME ANTONIO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1222407 3

298 VITALE GUIDO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1473709 1

299 D'ERCOLE ALESSANDRO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1359468 1

300 TIBURZI FEDERICO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1341268 3

301 ILLICETO MICHELE LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 0789572 3

302 CORTESE ANDREA LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1240019 3

303 CORRADI MATTEO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 0962346 1

304 TATONI LORENZO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1473351 2

305 SULPIZIO NICKOLAS LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1473708 1

306 AMATI MATTIA LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1473757 1

307 DAMIANI DANIELE LENZA ETRUSCA SI 0534521 1

308 VETRALLA DIEGO LENZA ETRUSCA SI 0641667 1

309 BALDELLI GIULIO LENZA ETRUSCA SI 1360488 1

310 LAURENTI SIMONE LENZA ETRUSCA SI 1132151 2

311 MEDUGNO CARMINE LENZA ETRUSCA SI 1474782 2

312 TASSINARI MASSIMILIANO MAGILLA BASS BO 406919 3

313 MAROTTA DAVIDE MAGILLA BASS BO 1039772 2

314 TONDINI LUCA MAGILLA BASS BO 1271713 4

315 GHIRARDI ANDREA MAGILLA BASS BO 1271803 4

316 MORIGI MATTEO MAGILLA BASS BO 701641 4

317 DAMIANI ANDREA MAGILLA BASS BO 914431 2

318 FRIGNANI ALEXANDRO MAGILLA BASS BO 801100 2

319 CORSI MASSIMILIANO MAGILLA BASS BO 104206 3

320 COCCHI MASSIMO MAGILLA BASS BO 373032 1

321 MICHELINI ANTHONY MAGILLA BASS BO 1094260 2

322 TUGNOLI GIULIO MAGILLA BASS BO 954802 3
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323 TAMBURINI CHRISTIAN NINO GRILLI RA 1310984 2

324 GALLO ANDREA NINO GRILLI RA 1310981 2

325 GAZZANI DIEGO OLD BLACK VR 0948350 2

326 BARI RICCARDO OLD BLACK VR 0748691 2

327 PERUFFO MATTEO OLD BLACK VR 0699507 2

328 FERRARESE ALESSANDRO OLD BLACK VR 1476695 2

329 MIRANDOLA EDOARDO OLD BLACK VR 0532380 1

330 FORNALE' ANTONIO OLD BLACK VR 0548325 1

331 MORESCHI GIAMPAOLO OLD BLACK VR 0642460 2

332 CAROLLA ANTONIO OLD BLACK VR 0838347 1

333 BONFANTE SAMUELE OLD BLACK VR 1270186 1

334 FERRARINI FILIPPO OLD BLACK VR 1318211 1

335 D'ALESSANDRO DIEGO OLD BOYS RM 1175228 3

336 MONTANO MATTIA OLD BOYS RM 1076192 2

337 PONZO ALESSIO OLD BOYS RM 1417900 2

338 PAGLIA CRISTIAN OLD BOYS RM 2

339 VITA GIUSEPPE OLD BOYS RM 3

340 CAPITANI THOMAS OLD BOYS RM 1360990 3

341 MECCA ANDREA OLD BOYS RM 1417589 2

342 MICIELI MARCO OLD BOYS RM 1039103 2

343 ILACQUA FRANCESCO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1230769 4

344 CHIAVINI DANIELE PROFISHING TEAM PG 1474081 1

345 CELLO ALESSANDRO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1234551 1

346 CAPPONI ALESSIO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1360497 3

347 PALLOTTA MATTIA PROFISHING TEAM PG 0780463 3

348 VIALI LUCA PROFISHING TEAM PG 1191109 3

349 MARINACCI DANIELE PROFISHING TEAM PG 0947334 3

350 VICARELLI LEONARDO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1156521 2

351 VICARELLI LUCA PROFISHING TEAM PG 1156522 2

352 CAPONE GIUSEPPE PROSPIN BN 1164547 3

353 DE GRUTTOLA ARMANDO PROSPIN BN 1323937 3

354 DE GRUTTOLA GIANLUCA PROSPIN BN 1323935 3

355 LAPERUTA PASQUALE PROSPIN BN 1311367 3

356 ESPOSITO FRANCESCO PROSPIN BN 1178148 1

357 MAZZONE STEFANO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1272424 3

358 BUGI SERGIO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0094804 3

359 ALBERTINI STEFANO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1075971 3

360 POZZI GIACOMO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0955038 2

361 ARCANGELI JACOPO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1325214 3

362 D'ALESSANDRO MICHELANGELO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1363067 3

363 PERTICAROLI FILIPPO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0982365 3

364 ALABARDI GABRIELE REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0695342 2

365 ALESSANDRINI EMILIO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0845987 2

366 ROSSI PETER ROGUE BASS CREW FO 0720748 4

367 SERAFINI GIANNI ROGUE BASS CREW FO 1227977 3

368 DI TOMMASO DAVIDE ROGUE BASS CREW FO 1271714 2

369 MINGAZZI LUIGI ROGUE BASS CREW FO 0138839 1

370 ZACCARI DANIELE ROGUE BASS CREW FO 1270399 1

371 UBERTI MAURO SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS 0108909 3

372 LIVELLA FEDERICO SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS 3

373 GOZZINI LUCA SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS 0151607 3

374 FINOCCHI MIRKO SASSO MARCONI COLMIC BO 0845030 4

375 DI MARCO ANTONIO SEIKA PREDATORS CLUB MO 1

376 CRESTA CHRISTIAN SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1265732 1

377 CRESTA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1265731 1



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS. GARE

378 LAPENNA COSTANTINO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1268048 1

379 LAMBRAIA ALESSANDRO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 0248074 2

380 STASULLO SEBASTIANO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1359072 1

381 ZARRILLI LUIGI SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 0637579 1

382 PERRINA ALBERTO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1227446 1

383 CIALEO MICHELE SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 0995112 1

384 MERINO GIUSEPPE SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 0772448 1

385 CAPUANO ALFREDO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1

386 LUCIANI DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1176445 4

387 D'AURIA STEFANO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1081896 2

388 RAPAGNANI DANIELE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0996669 3

389 NANNI MATTEO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1087295 3

390 TASSI ALESSANDRO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1366433 2

391 PERCONTI DONATELLO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0966771 2

392 DI BIAGIO DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1157439 3

393 FIASCHI ALESSANDRO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1125074 4

394 LA FERRERA NICOLA VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1269883 3

395 LA FERRERA DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1269885 3

396 CIALONE ANTONIO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0454623 3

397 PRESAGHI FRANCESCO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1366440 2

398 RICCI ITALO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0386598 3

399 PIERDOMENICO CLAUDIO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0695693 3

400 FINA LUCA VINCENT VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1225556 3

401 PERUGINI GIULIANO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1031215 3

3

917

100

50

1067TOTALE
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nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 AVENA ALESSANDRO BASS AND PIKE BO 0021293

2 BABROUSKAJA NATALLIA BASS AND PIKE BO 1133781

3 GATTI ALESSANDRO BASS AND PIKE BO 0294087

4 MIGLIORI MASSIMILIANO BASS AND PIKE BO 0351325

5 RAVENNATI SIMONE BASS AND PIKE BO 1084879

6 SGARZI DANIELE BASS AND PIKE BO 0843348

7 SPAGNA VALERIO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 69503

8 PACCHIONI PAOLO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 516147

9 BAROZZI FRANCESCO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 1228879

10 VIOLATO DAVIDE BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 359045

11 GUIDOLIN ALESSANDRO BASSER VI 1038958

12 CARLI NICCOLO' BASSER VI 0840866

13 GOLINELLI MARCO EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747248

14 MANGONE GIOVANNI EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747249

15 TESTONI ANDREA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747251

16 TESTONI NICOLA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747252

17 TESTONI SIMONE EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747253

18 TOMMASINI STEFANO EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 1422609

19 ZANIRATI MARTINO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1330066

20 MALAGUTI LUCA FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1225126

21 POLELLI DAVIDE FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 0796315

22 BERTASI LUCA FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1219171

23 CANIATTI ROBERTO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1219174

24 ZIRONI YURI FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1422282

25 BONSI FRANCESCO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1303832

26 DOLCETTI GIACOMO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1363453

27 GUZZINATI MICHELE FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 0312656

28 D'ALESSANDRO SEBASTIAN FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 854921

29 EGIZIANO MASSIMILIANO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 955556

30 GUARINI RAFFAELE FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 239127

31 LAPINI MARCO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 647267

32 GIANNINI ROBERTO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 854922

33 GASPERINI TOMMASO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1414726

34 PINI NICCOLO' FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 59170

35 MANCINI LUCA FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI

36 CUSATI MARCO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI

37 FIORAVANTI ANDREA FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1094451

38 MARCONI ALESSIO LE LONTRE BO 0104261

39 PESCI DAVIDE LE LONTRE BO 0117878

40 TASSINARI MASSIMILIANO MAGILLA BASS BO 406919

41 TONDINI LUCA MAGILLA BASS BO 1271713

42 GHIRARDI ANDREA MAGILLA BASS BO 1271803

43 MORIGI MATTEO MAGILLA BASS BO 701641

44 DAMIANI ANDREA MAGILLA BASS BO 914431

45 MICHELINI ANTHONY MAGILLA BASS BO 1094260

46 TAMBURINI CHRISTIAN NINO GRILLI RA 1310984

47 GALLO ANDREA NINO GRILLI RA 1310981

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  BOICELLI 

CODICE GARA: 1725712



48 ROSSI PETER ROGUE BASS CREW FO 0720748

49 SERAFINI GIANNI ROGUE BASS CREW FO 1227977

50 DI TOMMASO DAVIDE ROGUE BASS CREW FO 1271714

51 FINOCCHI MIRKO SASSO MARCONI COLMIC BO 0845030















nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 SOLA MARCO ALTO CHIASCIO SPINNING CLUB TR

2 SERINA FRANCESCO BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 0744005

3 TRACANZAN DAVIDE BASSER VI 0883688

4 CARLI TOMMASO BASSER VI 0843125

5 BATTISTON LORIS BASSER VI 0766677

6 BEDON ANDREA BASSER VI 0402412

7 SALVATO MAURO BASSER VI 0542208

8 CARTURAN PAOLO BASSER VI 0402463

9 REFFO DANIELE BASSER VI 667918

10 LIANI TOMMASO BASSER VI 078561

11 GUIDOLIN ALESSANDRO BASSER VI 1038958

12 BENATO DENIS BASSER VI 0967602

13 DAL LAGO MIRCO BASSER VI 0602492

14 REFFO ALESSANDRO BASSER VI 0012443

15 MANIERO LUCA BASSER VI 0811564

16 CARLI NICCOLO' BASSER VI 0840866

17 BELLIN SIMONE BASSER VI 0843125

18 BARATTO MATTIA BASSER VI 0682415

19 BEDIN DIEGO BASSER VI 0755580

20 TESTA SAMUELE BASSER VI 0688620

21 CALDERARO SIMONE BASSER VI 1153490

22 SANTINON MATTIA BASSER VI 0800228

23 SPADINI SIMONE BASSER VI 270102

24 BIAGINI FRANCESCO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0052435

25 BERTAGGIA MIRKO DELTA BASS ANGLERS RO

26 BONATO NICOLO' DELTA BASS ANGLERS RO

27 BATTAGLIOLI IGOR EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747244

28 BOGGIAN MATTIA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747246

29 FACCIOLI EMILIANO EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747247

30 ROMOLI MATTIA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747250

31 TESTONI ANDREA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747251

32 TESTONI NICOLA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747252

33 TESTONI SIMONE EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747253

34 ZORATTO FABIO EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747243

35 POLELLI DAVIDE FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 0796315

36 BERTASI LUCA FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1219171

37 CANIATTI ROBERTO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1219174

38 VENTURI LUCA LE LONTRE BO 0442847

39 CAVAZZA LUCA LE LONTRE BO 0062637

40 GULMINI PIERLUIGI LE LONTRE BO 0573652

41 BARI RICCARDO OLD BLACK VR 0748691

42 PERUFFO MATTEO OLD BLACK VR 0699507

43 FERRARESE ALESSANDRO OLD BLACK VR 1476695

44 MIRANDOLA EDOARDO OLD BLACK VR 0532380

45 GAZZANI DIEGO OLD BLACK VR 0948350

46 MORESCHI GIAMPAOLO OLD BLACK VR 0642460

47 CAROLLA ANTONIO OLD BLACK VR 0838347

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  IDROVIA PADOVA

CODICE GARA: 1725738



48 BONFANTE SAMUELE OLD BLACK VR 1270186

49 FERRARINI FILIPPO OLD BLACK VR 1318211

50 SERAFINI GIANNI ROGUE BASS CREW FO 1227977



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 GROPPO ALBERTO BASSER VI 009194

2 CARLI TOMMASO BASSER VI 0843125

3 BEDON ANDREA BASSER VI 0402412

4 SALVATO MAURO BASSER VI 0542208

5 CARTURAN PAOLO BASSER VI 0402463

6 REFFO DANIELE BASSER VI 667918

7 LIANI TOMMASO BASSER VI 078561

8 GUIDOLIN ALESSANDRO BASSER VI 1038958

9 BENATO DENIS BASSER VI 0967602

10 DAL LAGO MIRCO BASSER VI 0602492

11 BELLESE RICCARDO BASSER VI 022268

12 REFFO ALESSANDRO BASSER VI 0012443

13 MANIERO LUCA BASSER VI 0811564

14 CARLI NICCOLO' BASSER VI 0840866

15 BELLIN SIMONE BASSER VI 0843125

16 BARATTO MATTIA BASSER VI 0682415

17 SPADINI SIMONE BASSER VI 270102

18 UBERTI MAURO SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS 0108909

19 LIVELLA FEDERICO SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS

20 GOZZINI LUCA SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS 0151607

21 BONATO NICOLO' DELTA BASS ANGLERS RO

22 BOGGIAN MATTIA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747246

23 ROMOLI MATTIA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747250

24 ZANIRATI MARTINO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1330066

25 BONSI FRANCESCO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1303832

26 PROVITINA OTTAVIO LAGHIVIVI CT 1472861

27 BALLARIN ENRICO FLW ITALY TV 0854069

28 ZORATTO FABIO EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747243

29 SIDOTI MARCO BASS DEFENDERS MI 0660375

30 FACCHINETTI ALBERTO BASS DEFENDERS MI 0145083

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  IDROVIA MIRA

CODICE GARA: 1725746



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 PANETTO VALERIANO IBBF TEAM RM 795409

2 PANETTO FLAVIO IBBF TEAM RM 1180406

3 NATIVI GIONATA ANGRY CARP PI 0677074

4 TADDEI ANDREA ANGRY CARP PI 0908036

5 CAPPELLETTI RICCARDO ANGRY CARP PI 0546287

6 MANCINI ANDREA ANGRY CARP PI 0717902

7 NONIS FABIO APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1320737

8 TOZZI GIUSEPPE APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1320736

9 DI MARIO DANIELE APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1082617

10 GRAZIOTTI ANDREA APS LAGO DI VICO VT 0622016

11 DOTTORI NICHOLAS BASS DIVISION PG 1030719

12 PUCCIARINI LORENZO BASS DIVISION PG 1131362

13 CAPANNA DANIELE BASS OR DIE CH 1275105

14 GRANATA STEFANO BASS OR DIE CH 1317013

15 MANCINI STEFANO BASS OR DIE CH 0856459

16 PAOLUCCI PIETRO BASS RECON TR 0745160

17 TRIPPANERA MARCO BASS RECON TR 0832725

18 NESI LAPO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1360116

19 LO VECCHI SALVATORE FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI

20 VITA GIUSEPPE OLD BOYS RM

21 CAPITANI THOMAS OLD BOYS RM 1360990

22 MECCA ANDREA OLD BOYS RM 1417589

23 LUCIANI DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1176445

24 D'AURIA STEFANO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1081896

25 RAPAGNANI DANIELE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0996669

26 NANNI MATTEO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1087295

27 TASSI ALESSANDRO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1366433

28 DI BIAGIO DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1157439

29 FIASCHI ALESSANDRO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1125074

30 LA FERRERA NICOLA VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1269883

31 LA FERRERA DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1269885

32 CIALONE ANTONIO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0454623

33 PRESAGHI FRANCESCO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1366440

34 RICCI ITALO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0386598

35 PIERDOMENICO CLAUDIO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0695693

36 FINA LUCA VINCENT VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1225556

37 PERUGINI GIULIANO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1031215

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  BRACCIANO apr

CODICE GARA: 1725787



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 FABBIANI GRAVINO IBBF TEAM RM 691983

2 LEONE MASSIMO IBBF TEAM RM 997864

3 CASTAGNOLI MARCO BASS AND PIKE BO 0132743

4 CELATI WOGLER BASS AND PIKE BO 0843350

5 ZANELLI ADRIANO BASS AND PIKE BO 0843348

6 ODIERNA MICHELE BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1308148

7 DI MATOLA MARCO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1291913

8 MARCHETTI ANTONIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1266414

9 MAROTTA MATTEO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1265726

10 CATANZARO MARCO COSIMO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1357247

11 IARROBINO BRUNO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 0174249

12 DI MAIO MARIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1473265

13 BERMAN ANDREA SAM BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1357244

14 SAULLE MARIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1582814

15 DI GIACOMO MATTEO BASS OR DIE CH 941813

16 CICCONE ALESSANDRO BASS OR DIE CH 1359746

17 DI GIACOMO ALESSANDRO BASS OR DIE CH 1364803

18 DEL GROSSO GIANLUIGI BASS OR DIE CH 1430883

19 GIANNANGELO REMO BASS OR DIE CH 1424831

20 PANTALEONE LORENZO BASS OR DIE CH 105995

21 IEZZI LUCA BASS OR DIE CH 0693403

22 GAROFALO ROCCO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 207656

23 CASELLA ANTONINO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1275954

24 TATONI LORENZO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1473351

25 CORTESE ANDREA LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1240019

26 ILLICETO MICHELE LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 0789572

27 TIBURZI FEDERICO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1341268

28 D'AGOSTINO ALESSANDRO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1359340

29 CENTORAME ANTONIO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1222407

30 ROMASCO MATTEO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1226052

31 CHIAVAROLI ALESSIO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1357346

32 D'AMATO LUDOVICO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1319117

33 MONTANO MATTIA OLD BOYS RM 1076192

34 PONZO ALESSIO OLD BOYS RM 1417900

35 PAGLIA CRISTIAN OLD BOYS RM

36 CAPONE GIUSEPPE PROSPIN BN 1164547

37 LAPERUTA PASQUALE PROSPIN BN 1311367

38 CRESTA CHRISTIAN SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1265732

39 CRESTA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1265731

40 LAPENNA COSTANTINO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1268048

41 LAMBRAIA ALESSANDRO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 0248074

42 STASULLO SEBASTIANO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1359072

43 ZARRILLI LUIGI SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 0637579

44 PERRINA ALBERTO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1227446

45 CIALEO MICHELE SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 0995112

46 MERINO GIUSEPPE SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 0772448

47 CAPUANO ALFREDO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  CONZA 

CODICE GARA: 1725795



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 GIUSTOZZI MARCO ALTO CHIASCIO SPINNING CLUB TR 1156522

2 PRESCIUTTI MICHELE ALTO CHIASCIO SPINNING CLUB TR

3 SOLA MARCO ALTO CHIASCIO SPINNING CLUB TR

4 NATIVI GIONATA ANGRY CARP PI 0677074

5 MANCINI ANDREA ANGRY CARP PI 0717902

6 TADDEI ANDREA ANGRY CARP PI 0908036

7 TURELLI CRISTIANO ANGRY CARP PI 0811615

8 MIGLIORI MASSIMILIANO BASS AND PIKE BO 0351325

9 RAVENNATI SIMONE BASS AND PIKE BO 1084879

10 PONTI MATTEO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 81394

11 GRAMIGNI FILIPPO BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 0904591

12 MINIATI MATTIA BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1362779

13 SIDOTI MARCO BASS DEFENDERS MI 0660375

14 FACCHINETTI ALBERTO BASS DEFENDERS MI 0145083

15 DOTTORI NICHOLAS BASS DIVISION PG 1030719

16 MINELLI CARLO BASS DIVISION PG 1262387

17 CARDONI FRANCESCO BASS DIVISION PG 1110314

18 PINCARDINI DIEGO BASS DIVISION PG 0290647

19 DIONIGI FILIPPO BASS DIVISION PG 1156421

20 TIBIDO' DIEGO BASS DIVISION PG 0340314

21 POLIMANTI ANDREA BASS DIVISION PG 1296846

22 PALMIERI ALESSANDRO BASS DIVISION PG 0338076

23 PUCCIARINI LORENZO BASS DIVISION PG 1131362

24 RINALDI DAVIDE BASS DIVISION PG 1031046

25 GABRIELE MARCO THOMAS BASS DIVISION PG 1132377

26 MARCHIANI FEDERICO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1417222

27 ELEONORI MATTIA BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1473710

28 GRATTI MICHELE BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1050377

29 CARBONARI FEDERICO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1363239

30 LEONI YURI BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1433246

31 CARDUCCI LORIS BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1473583

32 AFADU KEKURU PREYE DANIELE BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1039016

33 VARANI ALESSIO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1138519

34 FERRETTI OMAR BASS OR DIE CH 765997

35 DI DONATO DANIELE BASS OR DIE CH 1131371

36 MINCIONI PAOLO BASS OR DIE CH 0765996

37 BUCCI SIMONE BASS OR DIE CH 0997362

38 CAPANNA DANIELE BASS OR DIE CH 1275105

39 GRANATA STEFANO BASS OR DIE CH 1317013

40 PANTALEONE LORENZO BASS OR DIE CH 105995

41 AVETTI FRANCESCO BASS RECON TR 1282740

42 SUADONI GIORDANO BASS RECON TR 0283117

43 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO BASS TRIBE PG 0689921

44 MOSCA RICCARDO BASS TRIBE PG 1029841

45 METUCCI GABRIELE BASS TRIBE PG 1132109

46 BETTARELLI NICO BASS TRIBE PG 1405577

47 BECCHETI FRANCESCO BASS TRIBE PG 1347082

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  PIETRAFITTA giu

CODICE GARA: 1725803



48 TERRADURA NICOLA BASS TRIBE PG 1238892

49 BUITONI ALBERTO BASS TRIBE PG 1132112

50 LEONARDI ANDREA BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0965682

51 GROSSO LORENZO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1477095

52 SERMOLINI NICHOLAS CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 964384

53 VALPONDI MICHELE CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1181407

54 CAMPI EMANUELE CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 109120

55 LODI MARCELLO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 299418

56 CARBONI LORENZO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO A128172

57 IAVARONE LORENZO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO Z128354

58 GAROFALO ROCCO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 207656

59 GASPERINI TOMMASO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1414726

60 MANCINI LUCA FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI

61 CUSATI MARCO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI

62 AGOSTINI FEDERICO GPS CANDELARA PU 0509511

63 ALLEGREZZA MATTIA GPS CANDELARA PU 0855035

64 AMISANO CORRADO GPS CANDELARA PU 0746042

65 BECCHETTI GIOVANNI GPS CANDELARA PU 0607586

66 TAMBURINI GIACOMO GPS CANDELARA PU 0308163

67 BRACONI MATTEO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1280129

68 PROCACCI MASSIMO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 0340693

69 PEPINI SIMONE GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1179013

70 DINI MARCO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1138334

71 MEDDA MANUEL GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1423037

72 BONUCCI MANUELE GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1141319

73 CASAROLA MATTIA GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1224728

74 BERLICCA MATTEO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1136012

75 CATANA NICOLA GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 098874

76 MELANI EMANUELE LENZA AGLIANESE PT 0859048

77 TONDINI LUCA MAGILLA BASS BO 1271713

78 GHIRARDI ANDREA MAGILLA BASS BO 1271803

79 MORIGI MATTEO MAGILLA BASS BO 701641

80 D'ALESSANDRO DIEGO OLD BOYS RM 1175228

81 MONTANO MATTIA OLD BOYS RM 1076192

82 VITA GIUSEPPE OLD BOYS RM

83 CAPITANI THOMAS OLD BOYS RM 1360990

84 ILACQUA FRANCESCO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1230769

85 CHIAVINI DANIELE PROFISHING TEAM PG 1474081

86 CAPPONI ALESSIO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1234551

87 PALLOTTA MATTIA PROFISHING TEAM PG 1360497

88 VIALI LUCA PROFISHING TEAM PG 0780463

89 MARINACCI DANIELE PROFISHING TEAM PG 1191109

90 VICARELLI LEONARDO PROFISHING TEAM PG 0947334

91 VICARELLI LUCA PROFISHING TEAM PG 1156521

92 BUGI SERGIO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0094804

93 ALBERTINI STEFANO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1075971

94 POZZI GIACOMO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0955038

95 ARCANGELI JACOPO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1325214

96 D'ALESSANDRO MICHELANGELO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1363067

97 PERTICAROLI FILIPPO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0982365

98 ROSSI PETER ROGUE BASS CREW FO 0720748

99 DI TOMMASO DAVIDE ROGUE BASS CREW FO 1271714

100 UBERTI MAURO SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS 0108909

101 LIVELLA FEDERICO SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS

102 GOZZINI LUCA SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS 0151607

103 LUCIANI DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT



104 FIASCHI ALESSANDRO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1125074



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 FABBIANI GRAVINO IBBF TEAM RM 691983

2 LEONE MASSIMO IBBF TEAM RM 997864

3 PONZO ALESSIO OLD BOYS RM 1417900

4 PAGLIA CRISTIAN OLD BOYS RM

5 COLARUSSO DIODORO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 599247

6 CASELLA ANTONINO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1275954

7 TERRANEGRA DOMENICO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1133881

8 STEFANILE DOMENICO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 731186

9 SPALLONE ALESSANDRO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 937461

10 ILLICETO MICHELE LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 0789572

11 TIBURZI FEDERICO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1341268

12 CENTORAME ANTONIO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1222407

13 CHIAVAROLI ALESSIO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1357346

14 CAPONE GIUSEPPE PROSPIN BN 1164547

15 DE GRUTTOLA ARMANDO PROSPIN BN 1323937

16 DE GRUTTOLA GIANLUCA PROSPIN BN 1323935

17 LAPERUTA PASQUALE PROSPIN BN 1311367

18 ESPOSITO FRANCESCO PROSPIN BN 1178148

19 ODIERNA MICHELE BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1308148

20 DI MATOLA MARCO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1291913

21 MARCHETTI ANTONIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1266414

22 MAROTTA MATTEO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1265726

23 CATANZARO MARCO COSIMO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1357247

24 IARROBINO BRUNO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 0174249

25 DI MAIO MARIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1473265

26 BERMAN ANDREA SAM BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1357244

27 SAULLE MARIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1582814

28 MIRRI FILIPPO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1038353

29 PIRONI ALESSANDRO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1297236

30 LAMBRAIA ALESSANDRO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 0248074

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  CONZA giu

CODICE GARA: 1725811



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 SOLA MARCO ALTO CHIASCIO SPINNING CLUB TR

2 MANCINI ANDREA ANGRY CARP PI 0717902

3 TADDEI ANDREA ANGRY CARP PI 0908036

4 SORRENTINO FEDERICO ANGRY CARP PI 1312560

5 CAPPELLETTI RICCARDO ANGRY CARP PI 0546287

6 GIACOMELLI SILVANO ANGRY CARP PI 1404782

7 MAZZACCHERINI MARCO ANGRY CARP PI 1143082

8 BARONE MATTEO ANGRY CARP PI

9 BANTI GABRIELE ANGRY CARP PI 0813871

10 CURCIO NICO ANGRY CARP PI

11 BAGNOLI ALESSANDRO ANGRY CARP PI

12 FUNERALI FABIO ANGRY CARP PI

13 DE STEFANI LUCA BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 0209018

14 SALSI LUCA BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1271802

15 SABETTA GIORGIO BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1474545

16 POP CRISTIAN CATALIN BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1411477

17 GRAMIGNI FILIPPO BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 0904591

18 MINIATI MATTIA BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1362779

19 RINALDI DAVIDE BASS DIVISION PG 1031046

20 PUCCIARINI LORENZO BASS DIVISION PG 1131362

21 CUCINA DANIELE BASS DIVISION PG 1108549

60 BARBIERI MIRKO BASS STRIKE AR 1186058

22 GRUPPIONI FRANCESCO BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 1131334

23 GROPPO ALBERTO BASSER VI 009194

24 CARLI NICCOLO' BASSER VI 0840866

25 FRESCURA FLAVIO BASSER VI 1111206

26 VIERO ALESSANDRO BASSER VI 56302

27 BELLINI LORENZO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1360511

28 VENEZIA ALESSANDRO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0253528

29 TILLI FRANCESCO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1278873

30 CECCARELLI MASSIMO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0924335

31 IANNELLI LEONARDO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1476622

32 MARTELLO GIULIO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 590414

33 CAMPOLONGO ENRICO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1419161

34 CARBONI LORENZO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO A128172

35 IAVARONE LORENZO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO Z128354

36 BENINI ANDREA FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1363448

37 GUZZINATI MICHELE FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 0312656

38 TOSELLI VITTORIO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 0256746

39 D'ALESSANDRO SEBASTIAN FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 854921

40 GIANNINI ROBERTO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 854922

41 GIACOBBI FEDERICO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 996245

42 FIORAVANTI ANDREA FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1094451

43 FRANCIA DAVIDE FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1099400

44 PINI NICCOLO' FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 59170

45 MANCINI LUCA FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI

46 CUSATI MARCO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  BILANCINO

CODICE GARA: 1725829



47 EGIZIANO MASSIMILIANO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 955556

48 RODRIGUEZ MANUEL FREE FISHING FI 1325980

49 RISTORI NICCOLO' FREE FISHING FI 1420394

50 LARCHER NAZARENO FREE FISHING FI 1364732

51 SCHEGGI MASSIMILIANO FREE FISHING FI 1246664

52 RICCI DANIELE FREE FISHING FI 1431565

53 PRODOMO DIEGO ITALY BASS NATION VR 0117725

54 MODI ALESSANDRO LAMPI NELL'ACQUA FI 1474179

55 CAPARRINI RICCARDO LAMPI NELL'ACQUA FI 548429

56 VENTURI LUCA LE LONTRE BO 0442847

57 CAVAZZA LUCA LE LONTRE BO 0062637

58 GULMINI PIERLUIGI LE LONTRE BO 0573652

59 TASSINARI MASSIMILIANO MAGILLA BASS BO 406919

60 TUGNOLI GIULIO MAGILLA BASS BO 954802

61 ILACQUA FRANCESCO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1230769

62 BUGI SERGIO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0094804

63 ALBERTINI STEFANO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1075971

64 FINOCCHI MIRKO SASSO MARCONI COLMIC BO 0845030



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 ODIERNA MICHELE BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA

2 MARCHETTI ANTONIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1266414

3 MAROTTA MATTEO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1265726

4 CATANZARO MARCO COSIMO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1357247

5 IARROBINO BRUNO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 0174249

6 BERMAN ANDREA SAM BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1357244

7 SAULLE MARIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA 1582814

8 MANCANIELLO LORENZO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1175524

9 LORUSSO PAOLO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1133879

10 PACE VITO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1414001

11 CASELLA ANTONINO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1275954

12 MUSCIO MASSIMILIANO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 588192

13 STEFANILE DOMENICO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 731186

14 CARLUCCI GIUSEPPE FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1426196

15 SANTARSIERO GERARDO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 1426194

16 SUSINI MARIANO FISHING BASS POTENZA PZ 549247

17 CAPONE GIUSEPPE PROSPIN BN 1164547

18 DE GRUTTOLA ARMANDO PROSPIN BN 1323937

19 DE GRUTTOLA GIANLUCA PROSPIN BN 1323935

20 LAPERUTA PASQUALE PROSPIN BN 1311367

21 LUCIANI DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1176445

22 FIASCHI ALESSANDRO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1125074

23 BIANCHINI JURI BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 1085746

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  MONTECOTUGNO

CODICE GARA:  1725837



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 MUSUMECI GAETANO LAGHIVIVI CT 0705491

2 MUSUMECI GIUSEPPE LAGHIVIVI CT 0707526

3 COSTA GIOVANNI MARIO LAGHIVIVI CT 1080403

4 COSTA FRANCESCO LAGHIVIVI CT 1080406

5 ZACCARIA MORENO LAGHIVIVI CT 1413216

6 SCALIA LUCA LAGHIVIVI CT 1413261

7 SAMMARTINO GERLANDO LAGHIVIVI CT 0851113

8 BASSETTA ANGELO LAGHIVIVI CT 1413234

9 CASELLA GIUSEPPE LAGHIVIVI CT 1413262

10 SAMMARTINO MARCO LAGHIVIVI CT 0851115

11 DI MARCO ANTONIO SEIKA PREDATORS CLUB MO

12 SANZARO DANIELE I PICCIOTTI PESCATORI RG 0697493

13 LUCIFORA PIETRO I PICCIOTTI PESCATORI RG 1035896

14 ARMENIA TARCISIO I PICCIOTTI PESCATORI RG 1086524

15 CANTO VINCENZO I PICCIOTTI PESCATORI RG 0488781

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  SANTA ROSALIA

CODICE GARA: 1725860



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 GIUSTOZZI MARCO ALTO CHIASCIO SPINNING CLUB TR

2 SORRENTINO FEDERICO ANGRY CARP PI 1312560

3 CAPPELLETTI RICCARDO ANGRY CARP PI 0546287

4 GIACOMELLI SILVANO ANGRY CARP PI 1404782

5 GIUSTINIANI CHRISTIAN ANGRY CARP PI

6 OPURATORI SIMONE ANGRY CARP PI 1417178

7 MANFREDINI ALBERTO ANGRY CARP PI 1417189

8 BARONE MATTEO ANGRY CARP PI

9 BANTI GABRIELE ANGRY CARP PI 0813871

10 CURCIO NICO ANGRY CARP PI

11 BAGNOLI ALESSANDRO ANGRY CARP PI

12 MARCELLITTO SIMONE APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1476074

13 LORETI ORESTE ALESSIO APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1272112

14 NONIS FABIO APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1320737

15 TOZZI GIUSEPPE APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1320736

16 PONTI MATTEO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 81394

17 BARICCA LUCA BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 1176861

18 BASSO DARIO BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 0893620

19 METERANGELIS STEFANO BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1204626

20 MINELLI CARLO BASS DIVISION PG 1262387

21 PINCARDINI DIEGO BASS DIVISION PG 0290647

22 DIONIGI FILIPPO BASS DIVISION PG 1156421

23 GABRIELE MARCO THOMAS BASS DIVISION PG 1132377

24 POLIMANTI ANDREA BASS DIVISION PG 1296846

25 PALMIERI ALESSANDRO BASS DIVISION PG 0338076

26 BASTIANELLI NICOLA BASS FISHIGN TUSCIA VT 1256438

27 PANUNZI MICHELE BASS FISHIGN TUSCIA VT 1326805

28 MARCHIANI FEDERICO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1417222

29 GRATTI MICHELE BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1050377

30 LEONI YURI BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1433246

31 AFADU KEKURU PREYE DANIELE BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1039016

32 MANCINI STEFANO BASS OR DIE CH 0856459

33 DI GIACOMO MATTEO BASS OR DIE CH 941813

34 FERRETTI OMAR BASS OR DIE CH 765997

35 CICCONE ALESSANDRO BASS OR DIE CH 1359746

36 DI GIACOMO ALESSANDRO BASS OR DIE CH 1364803

37 DEL GROSSO GIANLUIGI BASS OR DIE CH 1430883

38 CIOCI DOMENICO BASS OR DIE CH 1473373

39 ZONFA FABIO BASS OR DIE CH 1359593

40 DE FILIPPI GIORDANO BASS OR DIE CH 1281914

41 DI DONATO DANIELE BASS OR DIE CH 1131371

42 BUCCI SIMONE BASS OR DIE CH 0997362

43 CAPANNA DANIELE BASS OR DIE CH 1275105

44 GRANATA STEFANO BASS OR DIE CH 1317013

45 PAOLUCCI PIETRO BASS RECON TR 0745160

46 MORELLI GABRIELE BASS RECON TR 0498861

47 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO BASS TRIBE PG 0689921

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  BOLSENA

CODICE GARA: 1725878



48 FONTI MATTEO BASS TRIBE PG 1120543

49 BATTISTON LORIS BASSER VI 0766677

50 BEDON ANDREA BASSER VI 0402412

51 CARTURAN PAOLO BASSER VI 0402463

52 NESI LAPO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1360116

53 BELLINI LORENZO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1360511

54 VENEZIA ALESSANDRO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0253528

55 CECCARELLI MASSIMO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0924335

56 CAMPI EMANUELE CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 109120

57 CAMPOLONGO ENRICO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1419161

58 DE SIMONE ENRICO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 641902

59 GIOVANNICO MASSIMILIANO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 179180

60 BERTAGGIA MIRKO DELTA BASS ANGLERS RO

61 BENINI ANDREA FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1363448

62 MALAGUTI LUCA FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1225126

63 POLELLI DAVIDE FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 0796315

64 BERTASI LUCA FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1219171

65 CANIATTI ROBERTO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1219174

66 GUZZINATI MICHELE FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 0312656

67 BONSI FRANCESCO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1303832

68 MAZZONI ANDREA FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 353674

69 AMISANO CORRADO GPS CANDELARA PU

70 PEPINI SIMONE GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1179013

71 BONUCCI MANUELE GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1141319

72 CASAROLA MATTIA GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1224728

73 BERLICCA MATTEO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1136012

74 CATANA NICOLA GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 098874

75 SACCHI FRANCESCO IBBF TEAM RM 773287

76 PANETTO VALERIANO IBBF TEAM RM 795409

77 BAGNARIOL LUCA IBBF TEAM RM 0997863

78 PROVITINA OTTAVIO LAGHIVIVI CT 1472861

79 CAPARRINI RICCARDO LAMPI NELL'ACQUA FI 548429

80 VENTURI LUCA LE LONTRE BO 0442847

81 CAVAZZA LUCA LE LONTRE BO 0062637

82 GULMINI PIERLUIGI LE LONTRE BO 0573652

83 MELANI EMANUELE LENZA AGLIANESE PT 0859048

84 LAURENTI SIMONE LENZA ETRUSCA SI 1132151

85 MEDUGNO CARMINE LENZA ETRUSCA SI 1474782

86 BARI RICCARDO OLD BLACK VR 0748691

87 PERUFFO MATTEO OLD BLACK VR 0699507

88 FORNALE' ANTONIO OLD BLACK VR 0548325

89 MORESCHI GIAMPAOLO OLD BLACK VR 0642460

90 CAPITANI THOMAS OLD BOYS RM 1360990

91 MICIELI MARCO OLD BOYS RM 1039103

92 ARCANGELI JACOPO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1325214

93 D'ALESSANDRO MICHELANGELO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1363067

94 PERTICAROLI FILIPPO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0982365

95 ALABARDI GABRIELE REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0695342

96 ALESSANDRINI EMILIO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0845987

97 ROSSI PETER ROGUE BASS CREW FO 0720748

98 ZACCARI DANIELE ROGUE BASS CREW FO 1270399

99 RAPAGNANI DANIELE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0996669

100 PERCONTI DONATELLO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0966771

101 DI BIAGIO DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1157439

102 LA FERRERA NICOLA VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1269883

103 LA FERRERA DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1269885



104 CIALONE ANTONIO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0454623

105 RICCI ITALO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0386598

106 PIERDOMENICO CLAUDIO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0695693

107 NANNI MATTEO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1087295

108 FINA LUCA VINCENT VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1225556



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 BISACCIONI MARCO AREZZO PESCA AR 0723276

2 GNASSI FABIO AREZZO PESCA AR 0053735

3 AVENA ALESSANDRO BASS AND PIKE BO 0021293

4 CASTAGNOLI MARCO BASS AND PIKE BO 0132743

5 CELATI WOGLER BASS AND PIKE BO 0843350

6 NANETTI STEFANO BASS AND PIKE BO 0294888

7 RAVENNATI SIMONE BASS AND PIKE BO 1084879

8 SGARZI DANIELE BASS AND PIKE BO 0843348

9 ZANELLI ADRIANO BASS AND PIKE BO 0843348

10 COSSU MARCELLO BASS AND PIKE BO 1113225

11 BAROZZI FRANCESCO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 1228879

12 BELLINI LORENZO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1360511

13 VENEZIA ALESSANDRO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0253528

14 BIAGINI FRANCESCO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0052435

15 BIZZARRI LUCA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747245

16 TESTONI ANDREA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747251

17 TESTONI NICOLA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747252

18 TESTONI SIMONE EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747253

19 FRANCIA DAVIDE FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1099400

20 TATTINI DANIELE FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1288688

21 MARCONI ALESSIO LE LONTRE BO 0104261

22 PESCI DAVIDE LE LONTRE BO 0117878

23 MAROTTA DAVIDE MAGILLA BASS BO 1039772

24 TONDINI LUCA MAGILLA BASS BO 1271713

25 GHIRARDI ANDREA MAGILLA BASS BO 1271803

26 MORIGI MATTEO MAGILLA BASS BO 701641

27 DAMIANI ANDREA MAGILLA BASS BO 914431

28 FRIGNANI ALEXANDRO MAGILLA BASS BO 801100

29 CORSI MASSIMILIANO MAGILLA BASS BO 104206

30 COCCHI MASSIMO MAGILLA BASS BO 373032

31 MICHELINI ANTHONY MAGILLA BASS BO 1094260

32 TUGNOLI GIULIO MAGILLA BASS BO 954802

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  PORZIOLA

CODICE GARA: 1729151



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 PICARDI MARIO IBBF TEAM RM 1175226

2 GIUSTOZZI MARCO ALTO CHIASCIO SPINNING CLUB TR

3 PRESCIUTTI MICHELE ALTO CHIASCIO SPINNING CLUB TR

4 SIDOTI MARCO BASS DEFENDERS MI 0660375

5 FACCHINETTI ALBERTO BASS DEFENDERS MI 0145083

6 MARCHIANI FEDERICO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1417222

7 CAIMIMI GIACOMO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 0495997

8 ELEONORI MATTIA BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1473710

9 GRATTI MICHELE BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1050377

10 CARBONARI FEDERICO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1363239

11 LEONI YURI BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1433246

12 FRANCIONI DAVID BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 0897397

13 CARDUCCI LORIS BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1473583

14 BELFIORE CRISTIANO BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 0966318

15 AFADU KEKURU PREYE DANIELE BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1039016

16 MOSCA RICCARDO BASS TRIBE PG 1029841

17 FONTI MATTEO BASS TRIBE PG 1120543

18 AGOSTINI FEDERICO GPS CANDELARA PU 0509511

19 ALLEGREZZA MATTIA GPS CANDELARA PU 0855035

20 AMISANO CORRADO GPS CANDELARA PU 0746042

21 BECCHETTI GIOVANNI GPS CANDELARA PU 0607586

23 TAMBURINI GIACOMO GPS CANDELARA PU 0308163

24 BONUCCI MANUELE GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1141319

25 CASAROLA MATTIA GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1224728

26 FINOCCHI MIRKO SASSO MARCONI COLMIC BO 0845030

27 PERUGINI GIULIANO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1031215

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  CINGOLI

CODICE GARA: 1725902



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 MANCINI ANDREA ANGRY CARP PI 0717902

2 TADDEI ANDREA ANGRY CARP PI 0908036

3 CAPPELLETTI RICCARDO ANGRY CARP PI 0546287

4 BAGNOLI ALESSANDRO ANGRY CARP PI

5 CATUSO MARCO ANGRY CARP PI

6 MARCELLITTO SIMONE APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1476074

7 LORETI ORESTE ALESSIO APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1272112

8 POLIMANTI ANDREA BASS DIVISION PG 1296846

9 PALMIERI ALESSANDRO BASS DIVISION PG 0338076

10 RINALDI DAVIDE BASS DIVISION PG 1031046

11 CUCINA DANIELE BASS DIVISION PG 1108549

12 AFADU KEKURU PREYE DANIELE BASS FISHING MARCHE MC 1039016

13 BARBIERI MIRKO BASS STRIKE AR 1186058

14 BECCHETI FRANCESCO BASS TRIBE PG 1347082

15 TERRADURA NICOLA BASS TRIBE PG 1238892

16 GHERI LEONARDO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0703305

17 LEONARDI ANDREA BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0965682

18 PALMIERI RICCARDO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1392570

19 GROSSO LORENZO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1477095

20 D'ALESSANDRO SEBASTIAN FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 854921

21 EGIZIANO MASSIMILIANO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 955556

22 LAPINI MARCO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 647267

23 PINI NICCOLO' FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 59170

24 MANCINI LUCA FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI

25 CUSATI MARCO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI

26 MAZZONI ANDREA FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 353674

27 GUIDOTTI CRISTIANO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 248510

28 RODRIGUEZ MANUEL FREE FISHING FI 1325980

29 RISTORI NICCOLO' FREE FISHING FI 1420394

30 LARCHER NAZARENO FREE FISHING FI 1364732

31 SCHEGGI MASSIMILIANO FREE FISHING FI 1246664

32 RICCI DANIELE FREE FISHING FI 1431565

33 CAPARRINI RICCARDO LAMPI NELL'ACQUA FI 548429

34 MELANI EMANUELE LENZA AGLIANESE PT 0859048

35 DAMIANI DANIELE LENZA ETRUSCA SI 0534521

36 VETRALLA DIEGO LENZA ETRUSCA SI 0641667

37 BALDELLI GIULIO LENZA ETRUSCA SI 1360488

38 CAPPONI ALESSIO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1360497

39 PALLOTTA MATTIA PROFISHING TEAM PG 0780463

40 VIALI LUCA PROFISHING TEAM PG 1191109

41 MARINACCI DANIELE PROFISHING TEAM PG 0947334

42 PERUGINI GIULIANO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1031215

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  CHIUSI

CODICE GARA: 1725761



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 NATIVI GIONATA ANGRY CARP PI 0677074

2 TENTI SAMUEL 100% SPINNING VA 0990200

3 FADIGATTI MARCO BASS CLAN MILANO MI 0573874

4 FRIGERIO DAVIDE BASS CLAN MILANO MI 0178437

5 SPAGNA VALERIO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 69503

6 PACCHIONI PAOLO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 516147

7 VIOLATO DAVIDE BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 359045

8 DE STEFANI LUCA BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 0209018

9 SALSI LUCA BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1271802

10 SABETTA GIORGIO BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1474545

11 POP CRISTIAN CATALIN BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1411477

12 LANZI STEFANO BASS DEFENDERS MI 0870814

13 SERINA FRANCESCO BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 0744005

14 MANTOVANELLI MATTEO BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 0115907

15 GRUPPIONI FRANCESCO BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 1131334

16 BIANCHINI JURI BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 1085746

17 GALAVERNA CRISTIAN BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 014421

18 GUIDUCCI ALESSANDRO BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 959405

19 SERMOLINI NICHOLAS CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 964384

20 BAVIERI SIMONE CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1082181

21 CAMPI EMANUELE CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 109120

22 CAMPOLONGO ENRICO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1419161

23 BATTAGLIOLI IGOR EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747244

24 FERRARESE ALESSANDRO OLD BLACK VR 1476695

25 POZZI GIACOMO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0955038

26 ARCANGELI JACOPO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1325214

27 D'ALESSANDRO MICHELANGELO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1363067

28 PERTICAROLI FILIPPO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0982365

29 ALABARDI GABRIELE REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0695342

30 ALESSANDRINI EMILIO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0845987

31 MAZZONE STEFANO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1272424

32 UBERTI MAURO SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS 0108909

33 LIVELLA FEDERICO SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS

34 GOZZINI LUCA SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BS 0151607

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  LAGHI DI MANTOVA

CODICE GARA: 1725936



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 BABROUSKAJA NATALLIA BASS AND PIKE BO 1133781

2 CASTAGNOLI MARCO BASS AND PIKE BO 0132743

3 CELATI WOGLER BASS AND PIKE BO 0843350

4 DALL'OLIO LORENZO BASS AND PIKE BO 1440008

5 FERRONI RICCARDO BASS AND PIKE BO 1440009

6 GATTI ALESSANDRO BASS AND PIKE BO 0294087

7 NANETTI STEFANO BASS AND PIKE BO 0294888

8 RAVENNATI SIMONE BASS AND PIKE BO 1084879

9 COSSU MARCELLO BASS AND PIKE BO 1113225

10 BAROZZI FRANCESCO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 1228879

11 REFFO ALESSANDRO BASSER VI 0012443

12 BIAGINI FRANCESCO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 0052435

13 LODI MARCELLO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 299418

14 ZANIRATI MARTINO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1330066

15 BENINI ANDREA FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1363448

16 POLELLI DAVIDE FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 0796315

17 BERTASI LUCA FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1219171

18 CANIATTI ROBERTO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1219174

19 GUZZINATI MICHELE FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 0312656

20 TOSELLI VITTORIO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 0256746

21 ZIRONI YURI FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1422282

22 BONSI FRANCESCO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1303832

23 DOLCETTI GIACOMO FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1363453

24 GUARINI RAFFAELE FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 239127

25 FRANCIA DAVIDE FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1099400

26 VENTURI LUCA LE LONTRE BO 0442847

27 MARCONI ALESSIO LE LONTRE BO 0104261

28 PESCI DAVIDE LE LONTRE BO 0117878

29 CAVAZZA LUCA LE LONTRE BO 0062637

30 GULMINI PIERLUIGI LE LONTRE BO 0573652

31 TASSINARI MASSIMILIANO MAGILLA BASS BO 406919

32 TONDINI LUCA MAGILLA BASS BO 1271713

33 GHIRARDI ANDREA MAGILLA BASS BO 1271803

34 MORIGI MATTEO MAGILLA BASS BO 701641

35 FRIGNANI ALEXANDRO MAGILLA BASS BO 801100

36 CORSI MASSIMILIANO MAGILLA BASS BO 104206

37 TUGNOLI GIULIO MAGILLA BASS BO 954802

38 GAZZANI DIEGO OLD BLACK VR 0948350

39 MAZZONE STEFANO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1272424

40 SERAFINI GIANNI ROGUE BASS CREW FO 1227977

41 MINGAZZI LUIGI ROGUE BASS CREW FO 0138839

42 FINOCCHI MIRKO SASSO MARCONI COLMIC BO 0845030

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA: VOLANO 

CODICE GARA: 1725944



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 GIUSTOZZI MARCO ALTO CHIASCIO SPINNING CLUB TR

2 SORRENTINO FEDERICO ANGRY CARP PI 1312560

3 GIACOMELLI SILVANO ANGRY CARP PI 1404782

4 GIUSTINIANI CHRISTIAN ANGRY CARP PI

5 OPURATORI SIMONE ANGRY CARP PI 1417178

6 BARONE MATTEO ANGRY CARP PI

7 BANTI GABRIELE ANGRY CARP PI 0813871

8 BISACCIONI MARCO AREZZO PESCA AR 0723276

9 GNASSI FABIO AREZZO PESCA AR 0053735

10 AVENA ALESSANDRO BASS AND PIKE BO 0021293

11 MIGLIORI MASSIMILIANO BASS AND PIKE BO 0351325

12 PONTI MATTEO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 81394

13 BARICCA LUCA BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 1176861

14 GRAMIGNI FILIPPO BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 0904591

15 BASSO DARIO BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 0893620

16 METERANGELIS STEFANO BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1204626

17 MINIATI MATTIA BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1362779

18 DOTTORI NICHOLAS BASS DIVISION PG 1030719

19 MINELLI CARLO BASS DIVISION PG 1262387

20 CARDONI FRANCESCO BASS DIVISION PG 1110314

21 PINCARDINI DIEGO BASS DIVISION PG 0290647

22 DIONIGI FILIPPO BASS DIVISION PG 1156421

23 GABRIELE MARCO THOMAS BASS DIVISION PG 1132377

24 TIBIDO' DIEGO BASS DIVISION PG 0340314

25 PUCCIARINI LORENZO BASS DIVISION PG 1131362

26 MOSCA LUCIO BASS DIVISION PG 0540101

27 BERMAN ANDREA SAM BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA

28 SAULLE MARIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA

29 CATANZARO MARCO COSIMO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA

30 MARCHETTI ANTONIO BASS FISHING CAMPANIA SA

31 FERRETTI OMAR BASS OR DIE CH 765997

32 CICCONE ALESSANDRO BASS OR DIE CH 1359746

33 DI GIACOMO ALESSANDRO BASS OR DIE CH 1364803

34 DEL GROSSO GIANLUIGI BASS OR DIE CH 1430883

35 MINCIONI PAOLO BASS OR DIE CH 0765996

36 POMANTE FRANCESCO BASS OR DIE CH 1224715

37 BUCCI SIMONE BASS OR DIE CH 0997362

38 PANTALEONE LORENZO BASS OR DIE CH 105995

39 IEZZI LUCA BASS OR DIE CH 0693403

40 AVETTI FRANCESCO BASS RECON TR 1282740

41 SUADONI GIORDANO BASS RECON TR 0283117

42 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO BASS TRIBE PG 0689921

43 MOSCA RICCARDO BASS TRIBE PG 1029841

44 METUCCI GABRIELE BASS TRIBE PG 1132109

45 BETTARELLI NICO BASS TRIBE PG 1405577

46 BUITONI ALBERTO BASS TRIBE PG 1132112

47 TRACANZAN DAVIDE BASSER VI 0883688

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  PIETRAFITTA set

CODICE GARA: 1725977



48 BATTISTON LORIS BASSER VI 0766677

49 TESTA SAMUELE BASSER VI 0688620

50 CALDERARO SIMONE BASSER VI 1153490

51 SANTINON MATTIA BASSER VI 0800228

52 BEDON ANDREA BASSER VI 0402412

53 CARTURAN PAOLO BASSER VI 0402463

54 CARBONI LORENZO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO A128172

55 IAVARONE LORENZO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO Z128354

56 BERTAGGIA MIRKO DELTA BASS ANGLERS RO

57 MALAGUTI LUCA FERRARA BASS ANGLERS FE 1225126

58 GIANNINI ROBERTO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 854922

59 FIORAVANTI ANDREA FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1094451

60 AGOSTINI FEDERICO GPS CANDELARA PU 0509511

61 ALLEGREZZA MATTIA GPS CANDELARA PU 0855035

62 AMISANO CORRADO GPS CANDELARA PU 0746042

63 BECCHETTI GIOVANNI GPS CANDELARA PU 0607586

64 BIANCHI GIACOMO GPS CANDELARA PU 0746044

65 TAMBURINI GIACOMO GPS CANDELARA PU 0308163

66 BRACONI MATTEO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1280129

67 PROCACCI MASSIMO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 0340693

68 DINI MARCO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1138334

69 MEDDA MANUEL GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1423037

70 BONUCCI MANUELE GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1141319

71 CASAROLA MATTIA GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1224728

72 BERLICCA MATTEO GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 1136012

73 CATANA NICOLA GRIFO PRO ANGLERS PG 098874

74 PICARDI MARIO IBBF TEAM RM 1175226

75 TATONI LORENZO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1473351

76 SULPIZIO NICKOLAS LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1473708

77 CORRADI MATTEO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 0962346

78 CORTESE ANDREA LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1240019

79 ILLICETO MICHELE LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 0789572

80 TIBURZI FEDERICO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1341268

81 VITALE GUIDO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1473709

82 ROMASCO MATTEO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1226052

83 CHIAVAROLI ALESSIO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1357346

84 D'AMATO LUDOVICO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1319117

85 AMATI MATTIA LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1473757

86 LAURENTI SIMONE LENZA ETRUSCA SI 1132151

87 MEDUGNO CARMINE LENZA ETRUSCA SI 1474782

88 D'ALESSANDRO DIEGO OLD BOYS RM 1175228

89 ILACQUA FRANCESCO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1230769

90 CELLO ALESSANDRO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1234551

91 VICARELLI LEONARDO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1156521

92 VICARELLI LUCA PROFISHING TEAM PG 1156522

93 DE GRUTTOLA ARMANDO PROSPIN BN 1323937

94 DE GRUTTOLA GIANLUCA PROSPIN BN 1323935

95 BUGI SERGIO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 0094804

96 ALBERTINI STEFANO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1075971

97 ROSSI PETER ROGUE BASS CREW FO 0720748

98 CRESTA CHRISTIAN SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1265732

99 CRESTA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO SOUTHERN ITALIAN ANGLERS AV 1265731

100 LUCIANI DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT

101 FIASCHI ALESSANDRO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1125074



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 SOLA MARCO ALTO CHIASCIO SPINNING CLUB TR

2 BAGNOLI ALESSANDRO ANGRY CARP PI

3 AVENA ALESSANDRO BASS AND PIKE BO 0021293

4 SPAGNA VALERIO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 69503

5 PACCHIONI PAOLO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 516147

6 PONTI MATTEO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 81394

7 BAROZZI FRANCESCO BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 1228879

8 BARICCA LUCA BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN 1176861

9 DAVOLIO SIMONE BASS CLUB MANTOVA MN

10 SERINA FRANCESCO BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 0744005

11 MANTOVANELLI MATTEO BASS&CO TEAM MANTOVA MN 0115907

12 PORTIOLI MAURIZIO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1275237

13 SERMOLINI NICHOLAS CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 964384

14 MARTELLO GIULIO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 590414

15 BAVIERI SIMONE CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1082181

16 CAMPI EMANUELE CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 109120

17 LODI MARCELLO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 299418

18 MIRRI FILIPPO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1038353

19 CAMPOLONGO ENRICO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1419161

20 PIRONI ALESSANDRO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 1297236

21 CARBONI LORENZO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO A128172

22 IAVARONE LORENZO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO Z128354

23 GAROFALO ROCCO CARPI BASS ANGLERS MO 207656

24 BIZZARRI LUCA EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747245

25 MANGONE GIOVANNI EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 747249

26 TOMMASINI STEFANO EMILIA BASS HUNTER MO 1422609

27 GASPERINI TOMMASO FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1414726

28 FRANCIA DAVIDE FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1099400

29 TATTINI DANIELE FISHBUSTERS TEAM FI 1288688

30 ALLEGREZZA MATTIA GPS CANDELARA PU

31 MAROTTA DAVIDE MAGILLA BASS BO 1039772

32 CORSI MASSIMILIANO MAGILLA BASS BO 104206

33 TAMBURINI CHRISTIAN NINO GRILLI RA 1310984

34 GALLO ANDREA NINO GRILLI RA 1310981

35 MAZZONE STEFANO REVOLUTIONARY BASS MODENA MO 1272424

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  CAMPOGALLIANO

CODICE GARA:  1726017



nr ATLETA SOCIETA' PROV TESS

1 NONIS FABIO APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1320737

2 TOZZI GIUSEPPE APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1320736

3 DI MARIO DANIELE APS LAGO DI VICO VT 1082617

4 GRAZIOTTI ANDREA APS LAGO DI VICO VT 0622016

5 BASSO DARIO BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 0893620

6 METERANGELIS STEFANO BASS CREW BROTHERS RM 1204626

7 FOLLATELLO FEDERICO BASS FISHIGN TUSCIA VT 0955641

8 BASTIANELLI NICOLA BASS FISHIGN TUSCIA VT 1256438

9 DE FILIPPI GIORDANO BASS OR DIE CH 1281914

10 DI DONATO DANIELE BASS OR DIE CH 1131371

11 CIOCI DOMENICO BASS OR DIE CH 1473373

12 ZONFA FABIO BASS OR DIE CH 1359593

13 NESI LAPO BORGO AL CORNIO PO 1360116

14 PANETTO VALERIANO IBBF TEAM RM 795409

15 LEONE MASSIMO IBBF TEAM RM 997864

16 PANETTO FLAVIO IBBF TEAM RM 1180406

17 BAGNARIOL LUCA IBBF TEAM RM 0997863

18 CORTESE ANDREA LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1240019

19 D'ERCOLE ALESSANDRO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1359468

20 D'AGOSTINO ALESSANDRO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1359340

21 CENTORAME ANTONIO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1222407

22 ROMASCO MATTEO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1226052

23 D'AMATO LUDOVICO LENZA DANNUNZIANA PE 1319117

24 VITA GIUSEPPE OLD BOYS RM

25 MECCA ANDREA OLD BOYS RM 1417589

26 MICIELI MARCO OLD BOYS RM 1039103

27 D'ALESSANDRO DIEGO OLD BOYS RM 1175228

28 ILACQUA FRANCESCO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1230769

29 CAPPONI ALESSIO PROFISHING TEAM PG 1360497

30 PALLOTTA MATTIA PROFISHING TEAM PG 0780463

31 VIALI LUCA PROFISHING TEAM PG 1191109

32 MARINACCI DANIELE PROFISHING TEAM PG 0947334

33 D'AURIA STEFANO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1081896

34 RAPAGNANI DANIELE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0996669

35 NANNI MATTEO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1087295

36 PERCONTI DONATELLO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0966771

37 DI BIAGIO DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1157439

38 LA FERRERA NICOLA VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1269883

39 LA FERRERA DAVIDE VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1269885

40 CIALONE ANTONIO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0454623

41 PRESAGHI FRANCESCO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1366440

42 RICCI ITALO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0386598

43 PIERDOMENICO CLAUDIO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 0695693

44 FINA LUCA VINCENT VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1225556

45 TASSI ALESSANDRO VULCANO BASS ANGLERS VT 1366433

CAMPIONATO IT. BELLY BOAT 2023

GARA:  BRACCIANO set

CODICE GARA:  1725985


